Competition Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

NOoO Ok WD =

Team

Buckinghamshire

Lancashire

Essex

Norfolk

Gloucestershire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Score

630
580
495
484
429
391
104

Individual
520

450

415

404

349

341

84

P8
40
70
50
30
60
10
20

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

4x2
70
60
30
50
20
40
0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Athlete Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

BibNo Athlete

195 Joe Stone

165 Daniel Ayodele
166 Isaiah Philip

197 Adam Dingley
194 Callum Presnail
161 Charlie Unsworth
167 D'Mitri Varlack
159 Harrison Allcock

186 Oreanuoluwa Adepegba

164 Ayo Fatoki

189 Stephen Adesina
143 Billy Francis

176 Barnaby Heath-Smith
160 Oliver Palk

185 Samuel Bernard
146 George Smith
154 Cameron Riley
145 Finlay Barnard
157 Daniel Nuttall
147 William Lupton
150 Samuel Smith
171 Fred Fowler

169 Thomas Babb
162 Corey Middleton
174 Max Stanley-Jones
153 Henry Carlile
187 Cameron Wood
172 Oliver Belbeck
155 Luca Axton

158 Jacob Fisher
148 Lewis Dickerson
190 Jack Gilbert

196 Elliot O'Connor
151 Josh Cooling
188 Chekwemeka Nzekwe
168 Adam Ankers
173 Isaac Evans

181 Oscar Morgans
144 William Spratt
175 Nasir Ouiles

178 Alasdair Little
152 Harley Whyman
170 Ryan Ryder

Team

Individuals
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Individuals

Individuals

Lancashire
Buckinghamshire
Lancashire

Essex
Buckinghamshire
Essex

Norfolk
Gloucestershire
Lancashire

Essex

Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutlan
Norfolk

Lancashire

Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutlan
Gloucestershire
Buckinghamshire
Lancashire
Gloucestershire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Essex

Gloucestershire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Lancashire

Norfolk

Essex

Individuals
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Essex
Buckinghamshire
Gloucestershire
Herefordshire & Worcest
Norfolk
Gloucestershire
Herefordshire & Worcest
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Buckinghamshire

Essex Sports Arena

Venue:
2LR 4LR
49
49
44
42
49
49
33
39
29
46
40
33
38
44
26
36
46
33
39
29
10
36
22
26
24
33
15
23
20
29
14
42
23
19
17
29
15
17
12
12
19
8

S

46
42

38

30

34

22

32
26
24
18

20
16

14
12

SB SLJ

48

50 38

35 43

50
48

26 40

30

41 36

38 34
24
44
35

17 43

26

46 28
31
22

32

31 14

17 46
41

20

8 24

28 18
14
10

22

20 8

12

12 16

6

10

STJ
48

46

33
44

16

38

19

22

36

26
19

Date
10 Apr 2022



Team Results Norfolk (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Buckinghamshire 630 520 40 70
2 Lancashire 580 450 70 60
3  Essex 495 415 50 30
4  Norfolk 484 404 30 50
5 Gloucestershire 429 349 60 20
6 Leicestershire & Rutland 391 341 10 40
7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire 104 84 20 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
143 Billy Francis 2LR 22.5 22.5 9= 33
143  Billy Francis SB 81 81 5= 41
143 Billy Francis SLJ 2.56 2.60 2.59 2.60 8 36
144  William Spratt 2LR 23.7 23.7 20 12
144  William Spratt S 7.05 6.97 0.00 7.05 18 16
144  William Spratt SLJ 2.18 2.18 2.16 2.18 20 12
145 Finlay Barnard 2LR 22.5 225 9= 33
145 Finlay Barnard SB 79 79 8= 35
145 Finlay Barnard STJ 7.22 7.28 7.44 7.44 9= 33
146 George Smith 4R 48.5 48.5 8 36
146 George Smith SB 83 83 4 44
146 George Smith STJ 6.87 6.87 6.99 6.99 14 24
147  William Lupton 4LR 49.1 49.1 11= 29
147  William Lupton S 9.84 9.57 9.03 9.84 9 34
147  William Lupton SLJ 2.41 0.00 2.42 2.42 13 26
148 Lewis Dickerson 4R 51.9 51.9 19 14
148 Lewis Dickerson S 8.13 7.77 6.90 8.13 14 24

148 Lewis Dickerson STJ 7.20 7.44 7.47 7.47 8 36



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Buckinghamshire 630 520 40 70
2 Lancashire 580 450 70 60
3  Essex 495 415 50 30
4  Norfolk 484 404 30 50
5 Gloucestershire 429 349 60 20
6 Leicestershire & Rutland 391 341 10 40
7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire 104 84 20 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
150 Samuel Smith 2LR 23.9 23.9 21 10
150 Samuel Smith SB 84 84 3 46
150 Samuel Smith SLJ 2.35 2.44 2.45 2.45 12 28
151 Josh Cooling 2LR 23.5 23.5 16= 19
151 Josh Cooling S 7.25 6.69 7.21 7.25 17 18
151 Josh Cooling STJ 7.01 6.87 6.72 7.01 13 26
152 Harley Whyman 2LR 24.5 24.5 22 8
152 Harley Whyman S 5.94 0.00 5.56 5.94 20 12
152 Harley Whyman SLJ 2.11 2.14 2.11 2.14 21 10
153 Henry Carlile 4R 49.0 49.0 9= 33
153 Henry Carlile SB 78 78 10= 31
153 Henry Carlile SLJ 2.11 2.13 2.22 2.22 19 14
154 Cameron Riley 4R 46.7 46.7 3 46
154 Cameron Riley S 7.63 7.40 8.69 8.69 11 30
154 Cameron Riley STJ 6.84 6.71 7.06 7.06 12 28
155 Luca Axton 4R 49.9 49.9 16 20
155 Luca Axton SB 81 81 5= 41

155 Luca Axton STJ 6.50 6.43 6.20 6.50 19 14



Team Results Lancashire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Buckinghamshire 630 520 40 70
2 Lancashire 580 450 70 60
3 Essex 495 415 50 30
4  Norfolk 484 404 30 50
5 Gloucestershire 429 349 60 20
6 Leicestershire & Rutland 391 341 10 40
7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire 104 84 20 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
157 Daniel Nuttall 2LR 22.3 22.3 6= 39
157 Daniel Nuttall SB 70 70 17= 17
157 Daniel Nuttall SLJ 2.61 2.67 2.62 2.67 4= 43
158 Jacob Fisher 2LR 22.6 22.6 11= 29
158 Jacob Fisher S 8.53 8.29 8.51 8.53 13 26
158 Jacob Fisher SLJ 2.27 2.34 2.23 2.34 16 20
159 Harrison Allcock 2LR 22.3 22.3 6= 39
159 Harrison Allcock SB 85 85 2 48
159 Harrison Allcock STJ 7.22 7.44 7.41 7.44 9= 33
160 Oliver Palk 4LR 47.6 47.6 4 44
160 Oliver Palk SB 75 75 14 24
160 Oliver Palk STJ 7.23 7.18 7.49 7.49 6 40
161 Charlie Unsworth 4LR 46.3 46.3 1= 49
161 Charlie Unsworth S 7.95 8.61 8.31 8.61 12 28
161 Charlie Unsworth STJ 7.40 7.51 8.12 8.12 3 46
162 Corey Middleton 4R 49.2 49.2 13 26
162 Corey Middleton S 7.80 8.11 7.54 8.11 15 22

162 Corey Middleton SLJ 2.45 0.00 2.52 2.52 10 32



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

NOoO Ok WD =

Team

Buckinghamshire

Lancashire

Essex
Norfolk

Gloucestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Comp No Name

164
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
167
167
167
168
168
168
169
169
169

Ayo Fatoki
Ayo Fatoki
Ayo Fatoki
Daniel Ayodele
Daniel Ayodele
Daniel Ayodele
Isaiah Philip
Isaiah Philip
Isaiah Philip
D'Mitri Varlack
D'Mitri Varlack
D'Mitri Varlack
Adam Ankers
Adam Ankers
Adam Ankers
Thomas Babb
Thomas Babb
Thomas Babb

Score
630
580
495
484
429
391
104

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
STJ

Individual
520

450

415

404

349

341

84

P8
40
70
50
30
60
10
20

Perf1
22.0
76
2.65
21.8
11.29
8.64
22.1
14.46
0.00
49.0
9.14
2.89
491
64
6.27
49.8
74
7.34

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

4x2
70
60
30
50
20
40
0

Buckinghamshire (yellow)

Perf2

2.52

11.02
8.55

14.60
0.00

9.88
2.91

6.62

7.48

Perf3

2.60

11.35
8.78

0.00
2.80

10.83
3.00

6.86

7.09

Perf4

Date
10 Apr 2022

Best Ranking Points

22.0 3 46
76 13 26
2.65 6 40
21.8 1= 49
11.35 4 44
8.78 1 50
22.1 4 44
14.60 1 50
2.80 2 48
49.0 9= 33
10.83 6 40
3.00 1 50
49.1 11= 29
64 21 10
6.86 16= 19
49.8 15 22
74 15 22
7.48 7 38



Team Results Gloucestershire (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Buckinghamshire 630 520 40 70
2 Lancashire 580 450 70 60
3  Essex 495 415 50 30
4 Norfolk 484 404 30 50
5 Gloucestershire 429 349 60 20
6 Leicestershire & Rutland 391 341 10 40
7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire 104 84 20 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
171  Fred Fowler 2LR 22.4 22.4 8 36
171  Fred Fowler SB 78 78 10= 31
171  Fred Fowler STJ 6.79 6.54 6.81 6.81 18 16
172 Oliver Belbeck 2LR 22.9 22.9 14= 23
172 Oliver Belbeck S 8.83 9.55 0.00 9.55 10 32
172 Oliver Belbeck STJ 6.52 6.84 6.88 6.88 15 22
173 lIsaac Evans 2LR 23.6 23.6 18= 15
173 lIsaac Evans S 7.24 7.95 0.00 7.95 16 20
173 Isaac Evans SLJ 2.35 2.25 2.33 2.35 15 22
174 Max Stanley-Jones 4LR 49.5 49.5 14 24
174 Max Stanley-Jones S 9.97 9.63 10.00 10.00 8 36
174 Max Stanley-Jones STJ 0.00 0.00 6.86 6.86 16= 19
175 Nasir Ouiles 4LR 55.3 55.3 20 12
175 Nasir Ouiles SB 66 66 20 12
175 Nasir Ouiles SLJ 0.00 0.00 2.28 2.28 18 16
176 Barnaby Heath-Smith 4LR 48.4 48.4 7 38
176 Barnaby Heath-Smith SB 80 80 7 38

176 Barnaby Heath-Smith SLJ 2.53 2.48 2.52 2.53 9 34



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

NOoO Ok WD =

Team

Buckinghamshire

Lancashire

Essex
Norfolk

Gloucestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Comp No Name

178
178
178
181
181
181

Alasdair Little
Alasdair Little
Alasdair Little
Oscar Morgans
Oscar Morgans
Oscar Morgans

Score
630
580
495
484
429
391
104

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
520

450

415

404

349

341

84

Herefordshire & Worcestershire (green)

P8
40
70
50
30
60
10
20

Perf1
23.5
6.49
1.98
50.6

72
2.13

Essex Sports Arena

Venue:

4x2
70
60
30
50
20
40
0

Perf2

6.73

2.02

1.99

Perf3

0.00
2.05

0.00

Perf4

Best
23.5
6.73
2.05
50.6

72
2.13

Date

10 Apr 2022
Ranking  Points
16= 19

19 14

23 6

17= 17

16 20

22 8



Team Results Essex (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Buckinghamshire 630 520 40 70
2 Lancashire 580 450 70 60
3  Essex 495 415 50 30
4 Norfolk 484 404 30 50
5 Gloucestershire 429 349 60 20
6 Leicestershire & Rutland 391 341 10 40
7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire 104 84 20 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
185 Samuel Bernard 2LR 22.7 22.7 13 26
185 Samuel Bernard S 9.31 10.17 10.39 10.39 7 38
185 Samuel Bernard STJ 7.15 7.50 7.34 7.50 5 42
186 Oreanuoluwa Adepegba 2LR 22.6 22.6 11= 29
186 Oreanuoluwa Adepegba S 12.07 12.10 12.35 12.35 46
186 Oreanuoluwa Adepegba STJ 7.76 7.85 8.05 8.05 4 44
187 Cameron Wood 2LR 23.6 23.6 18= 15
187 Cameron Wood SB 70 70 17= 17
187 Cameron Wood SLJ 2.63 2.64 2.68 2.68 3 46
188 Chekwemeka Nzekwe 4LR 50.6 50.6 17= 17
188 Chekwemeka Nzekwe SB 69 69 19 14
188 Chekwemeka Nzekwe STJ 7.23 7.30 7.31 7.31 11 30
189 Stephen Adesina 4LR 48.3 48.3 6 40
189 Stephen Adesina S 11.10 9.95 10.57 11.10 5 42
189 Stephen Adesina SLJ 2.48 2.48 2.44 2.48 11 30
190 Jack Gilbert 4LR 48.2 48.2 5 42
190 Jack Gilbert SB 62 62 22 8

190 Jack Gilbert SLJ 2.28 2.37 2.20 2.37 14 24



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

NOoO Ok WD =

Team

Buckinghamshire

Lancashire

Essex
Norfolk

Gloucestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Comp No Name

194
194
194
195
195
195
196
196
196
197
197
197

Callum Presnail
Callum Presnail
Callum Presnail
Joe Stone

Joe Stone

Joe Stone

Elliot O'Connor
Elliot O'Connor
Elliot O'Connor
Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley

Score
630
580
495
484
429
391
104

Event
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
520

450

415

404

349

341

84

P8
40
70
50
30
60
10
20

Perf1
46.3
79
2.58
21.8
12.42
8.23
22.9
77
2.31
22.2
86
2.53

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

4x2
70
60
30
50
20
40
0

Perf2

2.67

12.34

8.19

2.31

2.56

Perf3

2.65

11.81

8.45

2.28

2.64

Individuals ()

Perf4

Best
46.3
79
2.67
21.8
12.42
8.45
22.9
77
2.31
22.2
86
2.64

Date

10 Apr 2022
Ranking  Points
1= 49
8= 35
4= 43
1= 49
2 48

2 48
14= 23
12 28
17 18
5 42

1 50

7 38



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1=
1=
3
4
5

8

11=
11=
13
14=
14=
16=
16=
18=
18=
20
21
22

Team

Buckinghamshire
Individuals
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Individuals

Lancashire

Lancashire
Gloucestershire

Norfolk

Norfolk

Lancashire

Essex

Essex

Gloucestershire
Individuals
Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Gloucestershire

Essex

Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland

Colour
Yellow

Yellow
Yellow

Purple
Purple
Grey
Red
Red
Purple
Blue
Blue
Grey

Black
Green
Grey
Blue
Red
Black
Black

BibNo

165
195
164
166
197
157
159
171
143
145
158
186
185
172
196
151
178
173
187
144
150
152

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

Name

Daniel Ayodele
Joe Stone

Ayo Fatoki
Isaiah Philip
Adam Dingley
Daniel Nuttall
Harrison Allcock
Fred Fowler
Billy Francis
Finlay Barnard
Jacob Fisher
Oreanuoluwa Adepegba
Samuel Bernard
Oliver Belbeck
Elliot O'Connor
Josh Cooling
Alasdair Little
Isaac Evans
Cameron Wood
William Spratt
Samuel Smith
Harley Whyman

Best

21.8
21.8
22.0
221
22.2
22.3
22.3
22.4
225
225
22.6
22.6
22.7
22.9
22.9
23.5
23.5
23.6
23.6
238.7
23.9
245

2 Lap Race

Date

10 Apr 2022

Points

49
49
46
44
42
39
39
36
33
33
29
29
26
23
23
19
19
15
15
12
10

8



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1=
1=

Team

Lancashire

Individuals
Leicestershire & Rutland
Lancashire

Essex

Essex

Gloucestershire

Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutland
Buckinghamshire
Norfolk
Buckinghamshire
Lancashire
Gloucestershire
Buckinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Essex

Norfolk

Gloucestershire

Colour
Purple

Black
Purple
Blue
Blue
Grey
Red
Black
Yellow
Red
Yellow
Purple
Grey
Yellow
Black
Green
Blue
Red
Grey

BibNo

161
194
154
160
190
189
176
146
153
167
147
168
162
174
169
155
181
188
148
175

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

Name

Charlie Unsworth
Callum Presnail
Cameron Riley
Oliver Palk

Jack Gilbert

Stephen Adesina
Barnaby Heath-Smith
George Smith

Henry Carlile

D'Mitri Varlack
William Lupton
Adam Ankers

Corey Middleton

Max Stanley-Jones
Thomas Babb

Luca Axton

Oscar Morgans
Chekwemeka Nzekwe
Lewis Dickerson
Nasir Ouiles

Best

46.3
46.3
46.7
47.6
48.2
48.3
48.4
48.5
49.0
49.0
491
491
49.2
49.5
49.8
49.9
50.6
50.6
51.9
55.3

4 Lap Race

Date

10 Apr 2022

Points

49
49
46
44
42
40
38
36
33
33
29
29
26
24
22
20
17
17
14
12



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O~ WN =

03
05
07
04
01
06
02

Lancashire

Gloucestershire

Essex

Buckinghamshire

Norfolk

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Colour

Purple
Grey
Blue
Yellow
Red
Green
Black

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Essex Sports Arena

Final

1:32.6
1:35.1
1:37.6
1:38.1
1:39.3
1:40.0
1:41.0

Performance

1:32.6
1:35.1
1:37.6
1:38.1
1:39.3
1:40.0
1:41.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

OO hA WN =

04
03
01
02
07
05

Buckinghamshire
Lancashire

Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutland
Essex

Gloucestershire

Colour

Yellow
Purple
Red
Black
Blue
Grey

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Essex Sports Arena

Final

1:27.6
1:29.2
1:30.9
1:31.9
1:32.8
1:33.1

Performance

1:27.6
1:29.2
1:30.9
1:31.9
1:32.8
1:33.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

O©CoOoONOOOOPA~r,WN—

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Buckinghamshire
Individuals

Essex

Buckinghamshire

Essex

Buckinghamshire

Essex

Gloucestershire

Norfolk

Gloucestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Lancashire

Lancashire

Norfolk

Lancashire
Gloucestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Colour
Yellow

Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Grey
Red
Grey
Black
Purple
Purple
Red
Purple
Grey
Black
Red
Green
Black

BibNo

166
195
186
165
189
167
185
174
147
172
154
161
158
148
162
173
151
144
178
152

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

Name

Isaiah Philip
Joe Stone

Oreanuoluwa Adepegba

Daniel Ayodele
Stephen Adesina
D'Mitri Varlack
Samuel Bernard

Max Stanley-Jones

William Lupton
Oliver Belbeck
Cameron Riley
Charlie Unsworth
Jacob Fisher
Lewis Dickerson
Corey Middleton
Isaac Evans
Josh Cooling
William Spratt
Alasdair Little
Harley Whyman

Best

14.60
12.42
12.35
11.35
11.10
10.83
10.39
10.00
9.84
9.55
8.69
8.61
8.53
8.13
8.11
7.95
7.25
7.05
6.73
5.94

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Shot

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3
4

7

10=
10=
12
13
14
15
16
17=
17=
19
20
21
22

Team

Individuals

Lancashire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutland
Gloucestershire

Norfolk

Individuals
Leicestershire & Rutland
Gloucestershire
Individuals
Buckinghamshire
Lancashire
Buckinghamshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Lancashire
Essex

Essex
Gloucestershire
Buckinghamshire
Essex

Colour

Purple
Black
Red
Red
Black
Grey
Red

Black
Grey

Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Green
Purple
Blue
Blue
Grey
Yellow
Blue

BibNo

197
159
150
146
143
155
176
145
194
153
171
196
164
160
169
181
157
187
188
175
168
190

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

Name

Adam Dingley
Harrison Allcock
Samuel Smith
George Smith
Billy Francis
Luca Axton
Barnaby Heath-Smith
Finlay Barnard
Callum Presnail
Henry Carlile
Fred Fowler
Elliot O'Connor
Ayo Fatoki
Oliver Palk
Thomas Babb
Oscar Morgans
Daniel Nuttall
Cameron Wood
Chekwemeka Nzekwe
Nasir Ouiles
Adam Ankers
Jack Gilbert

Total

86
85
84
83
81
81
80
79
79
78
78
77
76
75
74
72
70
70
69
66
64
62

Speed Bounce

Points

50
48
46
44
41
41
38
35
35
31
31
28
26
24
22
20
17
17
14
12
10

8

Date

10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3

Team

Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire

Essex

Lancashire

Individuals
Buckinghamshire
Individuals

Norfolk

Gloucestershire
Lancashire

Essex

Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Essex

Gloucestershire
Lancashire

Individuals
Gloucestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Leicestershire & Rutland
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Colour

Yellow
Yellow
Blue

Purple

Yellow

Red
Grey
Purple
Blue
Black
Red
Blue
Grey
Purple

Grey
Black
Red
Black
Green
Green

BibNo

167
166
187
157
194
164
197
143
176
162
189
150
147
190
173
158
196
175
153
144
152
181
178

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

Name

D'Mitri Varlack
Isaiah Philip
Cameron Wood
Daniel Nuttall
Callum Presnail
Ayo Fatoki
Adam Dingley
Billy Francis

Barnaby Heath-Smith

Corey Middleton
Stephen Adesina
Samuel Smith
William Lupton
Jack Gilbert
Isaac Evans
Jacob Fisher
Elliot O'Connor
Nasir Ouiles
Henry Carlile
William Spratt
Harley Whyman
Oscar Morgans
Alasdair Little

Standing Long Jump

Best

3.00
2.80
2.68
2.67
2.67
2.65
2.64
2.60
2.53
2.52
2.48
2.45
2.42
2.37
2.35
2.34
2.31
2.28
2.22
2.18
2.14
2.13
2.05

Points

50
48
46
43
43
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

— —
N NN
coPPorwnv=PPovounprwn-=

Team

Buckinghamshire
Individuals

Lancashire

Essex

Essex

Lancashire
Buckinghamshire
Norfolk

Norfolk

Lancashire

Essex

Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Gloucestershire
Buckinghamshire
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Colour
Yellow

Purple
Blue
Blue
Purple
Yellow
Red
Red
Purple
Blue
Black
Black
Red
Grey
Yellow
Grey
Grey
Black

BibNo

165
195
161
186
185
160
169
148
145
159
188
154
151
146
172
168
174
171
155

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

Name

Daniel Ayodele

Joe Stone

Charlie Unsworth
Oreanuoluwa Adepegba
Samuel Bernard
Oliver Palk

Thomas Babb

Lewis Dickerson
Finlay Barnard
Harrison Allcock
Chekwemeka Nzekwe
Cameron Riley

Josh Cooling

George Smith

Oliver Belbeck

Adam Ankers

Max Stanley-Jones
Fred Fowler

Luca Axton

Standing Triple Jump

Best

8.78
8.45
8.12
8.05
7.50
7.49
7.48
7.47
7.44
7.44
7.31
7.06
7.01
6.99
6.88
6.86
6.86
6.81
6.50

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
33
33
30
28
26
24
22
19
19
16
14

Date
10 Apr 2022



